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Anlage
Schitzenstr. 32, 33181 Bad Wunnenberg

Sportwart/in
Ebbers, Franziska
T 017661880152 franziskaebbers@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Geining, Sarah
T 017630448678 sarah-geining@web.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Jurgen Haider

m 01725342343; haiderjurgen@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Amediek, Rainer
Haider, Markus
Munster, Andreas
Haider, Jirgen
Doffiné, Philipp
Langen, Tobias
Haider, Alexander
Beyer, Benjamin
Bernard, Georg
Okonnek, Mario
Hellfaier, Frederik
Langen, Ralf
Birger, David
Fitze, Marcus
Gerlach, Dennis
Wecker, Alex
Wistuba, Daniel
Liebing, Robin
Kréatzig, Christian
Doren, Matthias
Ebbers, Rainer
22 Braunsdorf, Maik
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ID-Nr.

18601049
18301296
18000264
17700929
19255617
17800681
17901261
18066880
16900969
16900774
18803155
17163358
18066870
19258536
19459804
19359230
19258518
19459813
17454008
19073829
16300886
17701127

LK

LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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